SCHOOL SPORT
VICTORIA",

SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA
PRIMARY GIRLS TEE BALL
STATE FINALS 2018

PRIMARY GIRLS TEE BALL - SECTION ‘A’

Serpell PS

St Anthonys PS Alphington JRIReES
Bass Valley PS
Toorak PS

vs Serpell PS vs St Anthonys PS Alphington| vs Bass Valley PS vs Toorak PS
Runs Runs Win Runs Runs Win Runs Runs ([[Matches| Runs Runs % Place
For Ag Loss For Ag Loss For Ag Won For Ag

Loss 6 19 || Loss 4 20 1.0 38 48 | 79.17 3

33 29 0.0 19 9 | 21.11 4

16 2.0 32 24 | 133.33 2

3.0 44 44 1 100.00 1

PRIMARY GIRLS TEE BALL - SECTION 'B'
vs Drysdale PS vs St Albans Meadows PS vs Killara PS
Runs Runs [Matches| Runs Runs

Drysdale PS
St Albans Meadows PS
Killara PS

o I

Won

%

Place

Loss

1.0

19

31.58

2.0

96.55

FINAL: Toorak PS 19 | Vs

Killara PS

15

Winner Section 'A’

Winner Section ‘B’



